Clinton Township Sewerage Authority

AGENDA

October 5, 2023 - 6:30 p.m.

Call to Order

Statement of Adequate Notice

Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call:

Steven Krommenhoek, Chairman Peter Geiger, Vice-Chairman Edward Schneider, Secretary Katrin Glode-Sethna, Treasurer Joseph Wrba Daniel McTiernan

Approval of Minutes from:

September 7, 2023 – Open Session

Minutes Received and on File for Review:

1. Clinton Township Council: Meeting Minutes: Online- http://clintontwpnj.com/

Resolutions: Online Agenda: Online

2. Planning Board: <u>Meeting Minutes</u>: Online

Resolutions:
Agenda: Online
Notice: None

3. **Board of Adjustment:** Meeting Minutes: Online

Resolutions: None Notice: None

4. NJ Utility Authorities JIF: Meeting Minutes: August 23, 2023

Agenda: September 27, 2023

Public Comment